
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 209.8 315.0 10

2 Jamari Harris Hillsboro Trojans 201.6 260.0 8

3 Trevor  Schafers Marion High School 220.0 260.0 6

4 Rylan Basart Stockton Tiger Ambush 208.0 250.0 4

5 Grant Thimmesch Inman High School 203.0 240.0 2

6 Elijah Rutledge Washington County High School 205.0 225.0 1

7 Brayden Madl Chanute High School 219.0 220.0 0

8 Kadyen  Nelson Marion High School 220.0 200.0 0

9 Evan  Klamczynski Inman High School 201.0 185.0 0

10 Brian Draper Wakefield High School 205.0 135.0 0

11 Connor Ward Wakefield High School 210.0 135.0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brayden Madl Chanute High School 219.0 430.0 10

2 Kadyen  Nelson Marion High School 220.0 425.0 8

3 Jamari Harris Hillsboro Trojans 201.6 415.0 6

4 Trevor  Schafers Marion High School 220.0 395.0 4

5 Grant Thimmesch Inman High School 203.0 385.0 2

6 Elijah Rutledge Washington County High School 205.0 335.0 1

7 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 209.8 325.0 0

8 Evan  Klamczynski Inman High School 201.0 290.0 0

9 Rylan Basart Stockton Tiger Ambush 208.0 245.0 0

10 Connor Ward Wakefield High School 210.0 230.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Brian Draper Wakefield High School 205.0 190.0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trevor  Schafers Marion High School 220.0 290.0 10

2 Elijah Rutledge Washington County High School 205.0 265.0 8

3 Kadyen  Nelson Marion High School 220.0 235.0 6

4 Jamari Harris Hillsboro Trojans 201.6 225.0 4

5 Grant Thimmesch Inman High School 203.0 220.0 2

6 Rylan Basart Stockton Tiger Ambush 208.0 205.0 1

7 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 209.8 205.0 0

8 Brayden Madl Chanute High School 219.0 195.0 0

9 Connor Ward Wakefield High School 210.0 165.0 0

10 Evan  Klamczynski Inman High School 201.0 150.0 0

11 Brian Draper Wakefield High School 205.0 150.0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trevor  Schafers Marion High School 220.0 945.0 10

2 Jamari Harris Hillsboro Trojans 201.6 900.0 8

3 Kadyen  Nelson Marion High School 220.0 860.0 6

4 Grant Thimmesch Inman High School 203.0 845.0 4

5 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 209.8 845.0 2

6 Brayden Madl Chanute High School 219.0 845.0 1

7 Elijah Rutledge Washington County High School 205.0 825.0 0

8 Rylan Basart Stockton Tiger Ambush 208.0 700.0 0

9 Evan  Klamczynski Inman High School 201.0 625.0 0

10 Connor Ward Wakefield High School 210.0 530.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Brian Draper Wakefield High School 205.0 475.0 0


